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Faculty
Course
Course Code
Mode of Learning
Pattern
Branch
Course Part
Course Part Term

Event

Paper Name

English (Compulsory)-I
Biochemistry-I
Metabolism-II
Cell Biology-I
Cell Biology-lI

Developmental Biology-I
Developmental Biology-II
Chemical Science
Biophysics
English (Compulsory)-Ii
English (Compulsory)-I
Mammalian Physiology-1
English (Compulsory)-Ii
Mammalian Physiology-II
Plant Physiology-I
Plant Physiology-II
Computer
Biostatistics
Animal Tissue Culture
Plant Tissue Culture
Practical-1
Practical-ll
Practical-1Il

Practical-IV

Credits

Faculty of Science and Technology

Bachelor of Science(Honours)

Bachelor of Science(Honours) Part-|

Grade Template Name

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

BSC201
Regular
CBCS Pattern 2019
Biotechnology

Semester-ll
Oct-2022

AM

Practical
Practical
Practical

Practical

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

80

80

UA

CA

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

113
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Grade Template Used:

" Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status GradePoint Description
Y o so w00 " pass 7 o Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail
GPA TEMPLATE:
" Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale e
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8
Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description
"""""" 1 e s e pass 7 Excellent/outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 75 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 45 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:

CA: College Assessment

ESE : End Semester Exam

ICA : Internal Continuous Assessment
PR : Practical

ISE : In Semester Exam

PW : Project Work

POE : Practical Online Examination
TH: Theory

TW : Term Work

UA : University Assessment

Cr: Credit

AM : Assessment Method
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B.Sc(Hons)(with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2019 - (Biotechnology) - B.Sc - | - Sem-Il HELD IN Oct-2022

Lokmangal Science and Entrepreneurship College, Wadala

Prn No.-2020032500105133  ELIG:E  College Code: Lok

1. NAME: MOREPATIL BALRAJE VILAS

Seat No: 208394

Status : PASS

~ sepa:92s

T eepiag00

Total Credit :16.00

Sem-|

Status : PASS

SGPA :9.75

EGP: 312.00

Total Credit : 32.00

Sem-ll

GRADE : -

STATUS : PASS

SGPA :9.58 |

EGP : 460.00 |

Total Credits : 48.00 |

B.Sc-1 (Seat No.- 208394 Exam Event-Oct 2022)

|Percentage: 82.58% |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance:

Grand Total: 991/1200(Nine Hundred And Ninety One )

Total Credits Earned: 48.00 |

Final Grade: -

CGPA: - |

Status: PASS]|

GPA/SGPA: 9.58|

Total Earned Grade Points: 460.00
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